
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

i know nothing about it, 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Thursday, December 30, 2010 2:48 PM 

Re: 

On Thu, Dec 30,=2010 at 10:41 AM, < 

What is going on here? Did you send this? 
It appears to have come from my old email but I have not used it in years.<=r> 
Sent via portable phone 

 Original Messa e 
From: nadia mar < <mailto -> >= 
Date: 17 Jun 2004 03:35:17 
To: < <mailto »<=r> Heeey, 

I hope you've had a nice relaxing day like me ;-) 

I went for a walk, I red the massage book, 

I missed you, I played with my new phone, 

I played with my camera, and I wanted to 

play with you soo much... 

» wrote: 
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....but I ate a Reese's peanut butter cup and I feel better now :-) 

I only wish I was lying in bed with you right now. 

I was also THINKING about sending you another 

"miss you" e•card today, but I thought that you might 

prefer an n-card instead... 

....and showing it to anyone would NOT be funny 

Really... ;-) 

Bezplatny mail, forum, PaciNepaci a viac - http://www.post.sk 
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The information contained in this c=mmunication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use, di=closure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachm=nts. copyright -all 
rights reserved 
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